
W5945 BLUE BONNET DRIVE, HARRISON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5945 BLUE
BONNET Drive,
Harrison, WI, 54915

$483,900

Natural light abounds in this stunning 5BR 3.5BA. Your new main floor features formal
living & dining rooms, office, laundry, ½ bath and is completed by a 3-season room
located off your eat-in kitchen. On the second floor, you’ll find the primary suite, 3 beds
& a full bath. The basement features a sprawling family/rec room-complete...

Jenny
LPT Realty

Alicia
LPT Realty

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3462 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio,
Pet Containment Fnc-Elec

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Utility
Room,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 2406

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1056

Tax Amount: 5664.46 Inclusions: Fridge,Stove,Microwave,Dishwasher,Washer,Dryer,Pool
Table-Tennis Top,Window Coverings,Electric Dog Fence Components
& Collars,Sump Pump Battery Backup

Exclusions: Seller's
Personal Property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water
Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x14 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 14x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 13x10 Upper

Bedroom 5 14x14 Lower

Family Room 27x21 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14x13 Main

Kitchen 14x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x17 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Unfinished 13x13 Main

Other Room 11x6 Main

Other Room 2 12x10 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Radon Mitigation
System,Shower Stall Only,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Pet
Containment Fnc-Elec,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jenny M Landro Agent Email: jennifer@landrorealty.com


